

Price list summary

Site
Site
Site

106/sqft
350/sqft

12	Providing & Fixing of MS angle frame work size 2"x 2" thickness 5 mm for hanging false ceiling as per drawing.	KG	1125.17	250	281,292	rate approved in mail
13	Demolishing of gypsum partition in facade	Sqmt	38.35	1150	44,103	
14	Duco paint for wooden panelling	Sqmt	51.55	3766	194,137	
15	Making Of wooden frame for TV unit	Nos	1	10300	10,300	
16	Modification of service station	nos	1	15000	15,000	
17	Metel ceiling re work 3 time	nos	1	12000	12,000	
18	Providing of safety officers	Months	4	42000	168000	
19	Providing of aluminum scaffolding on rental per month	Months	5	9000	45000	
20	Installation of kitchen equipment and shelf	Ls	1	17000	17000	
21	Providing & fixing of T profile	Rft	250	350	87500	
22	Mobilization & demobilization charges due to stop of work	Ls	1	100000	100000	
TOTAL						1,699,377.08

mali 72